MERCLURY [105JET]
Serial Mbr Flange: none _Below [USA)

17408

¥ TRANSOM MOUNT POWER STEERING KIT

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

| A

Qt Comment Footnote

1 511290 ACCUMULATOR 1
z 1E 17772 STUD 3
3 12 4002319 WaSHER 3
4 1 13914] NUT. M10] 3
5 10 54719 SCREW, (37524 £ 1.5) 1
E 73 17405 SPACER 2
7 1 34863 NUT, [375-24) 3
5 10 14000 SCREW. [375-24 % 1.25] 1
] 926764 4| LINK ROD 1
10 12 EE300] WASHER 1
1 511283 1| ACTUATOR 1
: §11632] REFAIR KIT 7
12 10 4000330 SCREW, (M6 = 25) 2
13 12 43450 WASHER 2
14 1 526333 B NUT, [MB] 2
15 §11292| CLAMP 1
1E 10 F18152| SCREW Z
17 1 40026 3] MUT,[M5x0.8) 2
1f 10 817427 55| SCREW. MBS = 55) 1
13 23 EE751| SPACER. [25] 1
20 §11291| BRACKET 1
2 10 3EE01| SCREW, [.250-28 % 1.250] 1
2 G0404| TAD WASHER 5
3 &7 16211 RELEY SWITCH ]
24 54 1824441| HARMESS ASSEMBLY 1
25 10 15124 SCREW, (H10-32 «.750) 7
3 5 90329 GROMMET 7
%7 7 0977 2| SPACER ]
20 §16994| GRACKET ]
23 12 42118 WASHER 1
0 1 29458 NUT, (#10-32) 7
] 54 159749 1| CLAMP 1
T, 37 §15630 24| DECAL ]




